®
The Sable Frame 2 is a versatile fixed frame projection screen for Home Cinema and Commercial applications.
SableFrame 2 Series Product Brochure
SableFrame 2 Series
The Sable Frame 2 is a versatile fixed frame projection screen for Home Cinema and Com-
mercial applications.
1 www.elitescreens.com/sableframe2
Screen Material:

View Height
(cm)
View Width
(cm)
N.W.
(lbs.)
G.W.
(lbs.)
N.W.
(kgs)
G.W.
(Kgs)
Packaging Dimensions
(LxHxW) Gain Screen Material
ER92WH2 92"(16:9) 45.0 80.2 124.0 23.0 31.0 10.5 14.1 56.7"x6.7"x11.8 1.1
ER100WH2 100" (16:9) 49.0 87.0 124.5 221.0
203.7
24.3 33.7 11.0 15.5 61.4"X6.7"X11.8" 1.1
ER106WH2 106" (16:9) 51.9 92.2 131.8 234.2 25.9 36.1 11.8 16.4 63.5"x6.7"x11.8" 1.1
ER110WH2 110" (16:9) 54.0 96.0 137.2 243.8 26.5 35.4 12.0 16.2 65.5"x6.5"x13.4" 1.1
ER120WH2 120"(16:9) 59.0 104.7 167.6 297.2 28.7 37.9 13.0 17.2 69.7"X6.7"X13.4"
32.8 44.1 14.9 20.0 78.2"X6.7"X15.2"
1.1
ER135WH2 135"(16:9) 66.0 117.0 167.6 297.1 1.1
ER150WH2 150" (16:9) 73.6 130.7 186.9 332.0
205.5 365.3
36.2 48.5 16.4 22.0 85.6"x6.7"x15.2" 1.1
ER165WH2 165" (16:9) 80.9 143.8 39.6 51.9 18.0 23.5 92.9"x5.7"x15.7"
43.1 57.8 19.6 26.2 100.2"x7.7"x15.7"
48.5 64.6 22.0 29.3 110.0"x7.5"x15.7"
1.1
ER180WH2 180"(16:9) 88.3 156.9 224.3 398.5 1.1
ER200WH2 200(16:9) 98.0 174.0 248.9 442.0 1.1
ER109WX2 109"(16:10) 57.5 92.0 146.0 233.6 24.4 35.9 11.1 16.3 69.4"x6.7"x11.8"
27.1 38.0 12.3 17.2 72.0"x6.7"x11.8"
25.4 34.8 11.5 15.8 62.2"x6.7"x11.8"
1.1
ER114WX2 114"(16:10) 60.0 96.0 152.4 243.8 1.1
ER115WH2-Wide 115"(2.35:1) 45.1 106.0 114.6 269.2 1.1
ER125WH2-Wide 125"(2.35:1) 49.0 115.2 124.5 292.5 27.8 37.4 12.6 16.9 67.1"x5.5"x15.8” 1.1
157.2 369.3ER158WH2-Wide 158"(2.35:1) 61.9 145.4 34.2 44.7 15.5 20.3 82.3"x5.7"x15.4" 1.1 CineWhite®
CineWhite®
CineWhite®
CineWhite®

Aspect Ratio Overall Width (A1) Viewing Width (A) Overall Height (B1) Viewing Height (B) Frame Width (C) Frame Depth (D)
ER92WH2 92" (16:9) 2157 2037 1265 1145 60 40
ER100WH2 100" (16:9) 2334 2214 1365 1245 60 40
ER106WH2 106" (16:9) 2467 2347 1440 1320 60 40
ER110WH2 110" (16:9) 2555 2435 1490 1370 60 40
ER120WH2 120" (16:9) 2777 2657 1614 1494 60 40
ER135WH2 135" (16:9) 3110 2990 1800 1680 60 40
ER150WH2 150" (16:9) 3440 3320 1990 1870 60 40
ER180WH2 180" (16:9) 4105 3985 2360 2240 60 40
ER165WH2 165" (16:9) 3772 3653 2174 2055 60 40
ER200WH2 200" (16:9) 4550 4430 2610 2490 60 40
ER109WX2 109" (16:10) 2456 2336 1579 1460 60 40
ER114WX2 114" (16:10) 2557 2438 1643 1524 60 40
ER115WH2-Wide 115"(2.35:1) 2808 2688 1264 1144 60 40
ER125WH2-Wide 125"(2.35:1) 3041 2921 1363 1243 60 40
ER158WH2-Wide 158"(2.35:1) 3813 3693 1692 1572 60 40
Unit: mm
SableFrame 2 Dimensions Table
3www.elitescreens.com/sableframe2 Rev. 122617BR
SableFrame 2 Series Dimensions Table